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The Clive Tiley Memorial Stage Race - General Classification - Official Results

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Jonny Britton
Callum Salisbury
Cameron Orr
Ben Pease
Oscar Hutchings
Sam Walsham
Matthew Webber
Rhys Hidrio
Samuel Nisbet Y23
Matt Bailey
Chris McNamara
Sam Andrews
Ben Millar
Gabriel Dellar
Tom Williams
Thomas Munn Y23
Sebastien Tyrie
Will Duffy
Henry Bond
William Deely
Jack Rebours

Thomas Adby uz3

Niall Quiggin

u23

09 August 2024

Team

Moonglu Race Team

The Cycling Academy

Wilier Triestina Pirelli Factory Team

Moonglu Race Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Beeston Cycling Club

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT

Caesarean CC Jersey

Reflex Racing

Ride Revolution Coaching

Sigma Sports Race Team

PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite

Primera-Team]Jobs

StolenGoat Race Team

THRIVA-SRCT

Mud Dock Racing

Primera-TeamJobs

Bath Cycling Club

Bath Cycling Club

Southampton University Road Club

trainSharp Orro Elite

Mud Dock Racing

Cycling Club Isle of Man

Time

06:12:05

06:12:07

06:13:22

06:13:31

06:13:53

06:13:53

06:14:07

06:14:12

06:14:13

06:14:13

06:14:31

06:14:52

06:14:55

06:17:39

06:19:02

06:20:44

06:20:53

06:21:32

06:22:29

06:24:50

06:25:03

06:27:12

06:27:16



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

Rider

Patrick Brown
Sam Long =
Reuben Orr

Cameron Adam

Jacob James

u23

Team
Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT
VC Londres
Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy
Vanelli-Project Go

Wolfox CAMS Le Col RT
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Time

06:27:30

06:28:06

06:30:23

06:21:50

06:22:35



