

## The Clive Tiley Memorial Stage Race - General Classification - Official Results

09 August 2024

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Jonny Britton	Moonglu Race Team	06:12:05
2	Callum Salisbury <span>U23</span>	The Cycling Academy	06:12:07
3	Cameron Orr	Wilier Triestina Pirelli Factory Team	06:13:22
4	Ben Pease	Moonglu Race Team	06:13:31
5	Oscar Hutchings	Schils - Doltcini Racing Team	06:13:53
6	Sam Walsham	Beeston Cycling Club	06:13:53
7	Matthew Webber	Wolfox Styrkr Le Col Race Team	06:14:07
8	Rhys Hidrio	Caesarean CC Jersey	06:14:12
9	Samuel Nisbet <span>U23</span>	Reflex Racing	06:14:13
10	Matt Bailey	Ride Revolution Coaching	06:14:13
11	Chris McNamara	Sigma Sports Race Team	06:14:31
12	Sam Andrews	PDQ Cycle Coaching Property Elite	06:14:52
13	Ben Millar	Primera-TeamJobs	06:14:55
14	Gabriel Dellar	StolenGoat Race Team	06:17:39
15	Tom Williams	THRIVA-SRCT	06:19:02
16	Thomas Munn <span>U23</span>	Mud Dock Racing	06:20:44
17	Sebastien Tyrie	Primera-TeamJobs	06:20:53
18	Will Duffy	Bath Cycling Club	06:21:32
19	Henry Bond	Bath Cycling Club	06:22:29
20	William Deely	Southampton University Road Club	06:24:50
21	Jack Rebours	trainSharp Orro Elite	06:25:03
22	Thomas Adby <span>U23</span>	Mud Dock Racing	06:27:12
23	Niall Quiggin	Cycling Club Isle of Man	06:27:16

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
24	Patrick Brown	Wolfox Styrkr Le Col Race Team	06:27:30
25	Sam Long <span>U23</span>	VC Londres	06:28:06
26	Reuben Orr	Clancy Briggs Cycling Academy	06:30:23
27	Cameron Adam <span>U23</span>	Vanelli-Project Go	06:21:50
28	Jacob James	Wolfox Styrkr Le Col Race Team	06:22:35

Results powered by **The British Continental**

